MEDIA CONTACT Kelsi Hartmann Palm Beach Show Group Kelsi@palmbeachshow.com 561-822-5440

PALM BEACH FINE CRAFT SHOW

The Palm Beach Fine Craft Show Will Bring Leading Contemporary Craft Artists to South Florida this February

Palm Beach, FL (December 6, 2017) – The Palm Beach Fine Craft Show, featuring many of the most revered contemporary craft artists in the United States, is returning to the Palm Beach County Convention Center in Palm Beach, Florida, this February. The much-anticipated event will be celebrating its 15th year as a must-see showcase of elegant, one-of-a-kind items.

The show is scheduled for February 16-18, 2018, and will once again take place on the second floor of the Palm Beach County Convention Center. Over 150 artists will be exhibiting their finest works, including glass, textiles, clothing, jewelry, metal, ceramics, wood, leather, furniture, and basketry. The show will open at 11:00 am each day, and will close at 7:00 pm on Friday, February 16 and on Saturday, February 17. The show will wrap up for the year at 6:00 pm on Sunday, February 18. The Palm Beach Show Group is proud to once again present this esteemed annual show in the spacious, indoor Convention Center.

The Palm Beach Fine Craft Show will be co-located with the renowned Palm Beach Jewelry, Art & Antique Show, which is projected to bring over 50,000 attendees to the Palm Beach County Convention Center during the same weekend. The two shows will feature a truly impressive variety of exhibits throughout the Convention Center.

General admission tickets for the Palm Beach Fine Craft Show are available for \$20.00, and each ticket is usable throughout all show days. To purchase tickets, view the extensive list of artists who will be exhibiting their unique pieces, or get more information, please visit http://www.palmbeachfinecraft.com/.

About the Palm Beach Show Group

Palm Beach Show Group is the leading full-service show production company in the world, specializing in fine art, antique & jewelry shows. The Palm Beach Show Group produces high-end events that create unique meeting places for collectors, art advisors, museum curators, interior designers and dealers.

The Palm Beach Show Group believes that bringing together dealers and attendees in major cities throughout the country allows for an incredible culmination of education, entertainment and commerce that cannot be found anywhere else. Whether young or old, seasoned or novice, a Palm Beach Show Group event creates bonds between generations.

The Palm Beach Show Group produces shows in five major cities throughout the United States:

Palm Beach Art, Antique & Design Show	December 15-17, 2017
LA Art Show	January 10–14, 2018
Miami Beach Jewelry & Watch Show	February 1-4, 2018
Palm Beach Jewelry, Art & Antique Show	February 14–20, 2018
Palm Beach Fine Craft Show	February 16–18, 2018
Naples Art, Antique & Jewelry Show	February 23-27, 2018
Las Vegas Estate Jewelry & Watch PavilionJune 1-4, 2018	
Baltimore Art, Antique & Jewelry Show	Aug. 30- Sept. 2, 2018
Baltimore Fine Craft Show	Aug. 30- Sept. 2, 2018
New York City Jewelry & Watch Show	October 26–29, 2018

For more information, visit www.palmbeachshowgroup.com